
MAINS

DESSERT

Please advise our staff  of  any food allergies

Kid’s Chocolate Mousse
Kid’s Ice Cream

8.0
5.0

KID’S
MENU

Under 12

Penne Bolognese
Penne Carbonara 
Sautéed Bacon in Creamy White Sauce
Chicken Nuggets Served with Chips
Kid’s Calamari served with chips
Fried Fish & Chips 
Kid’s Chicken Schnitzel Served with Chips
Kid’s Chicken Parmigiana Served with Chips
Vegetarian Spring Rolls

14.0
18.0

12.0
16.0
18.0
13.0
15.0
12.0

*E�ective 1/5/2025


