BROTHERS ON K. KID'S RESTAURANT **KID'S**



*Effective 1/5/2025

MAINS

Penne Bolognese	14.0
Penne Carbonara	18.0
Sautéed Bacon in Creamy White Sauce	
Chicken Nuggets Served with Chips	12.0
Kid's Calamari served with chips	16.0
Fried Fish & Chips	18.0
Kid's Chicken Schnitzel Served with Chips	13.0
Kid's Chicken Parmigiana Served with Chips	15.0
Vegetarian Spring Rolls	12.0

DESSERT

Kid's Chocolate Mousse Kid's Ice Cream							8.0	
							5.0	
							•	

Please advise our staff of any food allergies